1. Ochsenweid LP-Meisterschaft 2015

Polizeischiitzen St. Gallen

Einzelrangliste
06.11.2015 - 10.11.2015
Einzelwettkampf - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Stark Sandra

2 Dietschi Theo

3 Zach Max

4  Burri Benjamin

5 Zach Roland

6 Graf Christian

7 Reis Dominik

8 Fuchs Dolf

9 Knechtle Christoph

10 Rhyner Heinrich

11 Halg Petra

12  Wirth Hubert

13 Fuchs Stefan

14 Spenger Erich

15 Hogger Bruno

16 Deiss Rolf

17 Schweizer Andreas

18 Schmid Nadja

19 Haas Esther

20 Fecker Marco

21 Wagner Albert

22 Egli Roland

23 Zaccari Remo
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1988 E

1959 S

1956 S

1992 E

1968 S

1986 E

1966 S

1944 SV

1968 S

1949V

1977 E

1963 S

1975 E

1950V

1952V

1975E

1993 E

1973 E

1982 E

1962 S

1963 S

1954V

1968 S

Verein
Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Rithi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen

Altstatten, Pistolenschitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischitzen

Buchs SG, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Diessenhofen, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
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Spg Punkte
LP 378
94 97 93 94

LP 376
93 94 94 95

LP 375
95 93 92 95

LP 375
92 92 95 96

LP 373
91 92 93 97

LPp 371
94 94 91 92

LP 370
92 93 95 90

LP 369
90 96 92 91

LP 369
94 90 89 96

LP 366
93 91 89 93

LP 365
86 93 93 93

LP 364
91 91 92 90

LP 364
90 90 95 89

LP 362
94 88 89 91

LP 362
89 93 92 88

LP 361
88 92 90 91

LP 357
90 91 86 90

LP 356
94 89 87 86

LP 356
81 92 88 95

LP 354
87 84 89 94

LP 354
87 91 89 87

LP 353
88 87 90 88

LP 353
90 92 93 78

13.11.2015, 17:06:42



1. Ochsenweid LP-Meisterschaft 2015

Polizeischiitzen St. Gallen

Einzelrangliste
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Zach Thomas

Strassle Gabriel

Stucki Gerhard

Stadler Edwin

Seal André

Vetter Andreas

Zach Brigitte

Haas Herby

Klopotan Andelko

Schweizer Ueli

Bosch Hans-Ulrich

Burkhalter Wolfgang

Blchler Hansruedi

Grubenmann Josef

Keller Andreas

Heeb Wendelin

Kurmann Eddy

Schéar Hanspeter

Looser Peter

Keller Hansueli

Schleuniger Edwin

Hauser Ernst

Bichel Hans
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1975 E

1980 E

1948V

1942 SV

1967 S

1972 E

1972 E

1981 E

1993 E

1958 S

1955V

19408V

1949V

1955V

1980 E

1960 S

1963 S

1951V

1948V

1950 V

1944 SV

1948 V

1950V

Verein

Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein

84

89

83

85

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaftde

Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Altstatten, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen

Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen

Rithi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen

81

83

86

88

87

86

88

85

83

79

91

82

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense

86

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaftde

Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

85

83

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
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86

81

79

i

Spg

LP
85

LP
91

LP
89

LP
87

LP
93

LP
93

LP
84

LP
87

LP
85

LP
81

LP
84

LP
84

LP
86

LP
87

LP
75

LP
88

LP
80

LP
86

LP
87

LP
86

LP
84

LP
80

LP
87

Punkte
352
91 92

352
86 86

350
89 89

349
86 91

349
84 91

347
87 84
347
91 86

347
84 88

347
85 90

346
89 90

344
84 88

342
89 84

340
87 84

339
87 86

339
88 85

338
84 84

335
87 82
334
83 80

331
77 84

331
77 82

330
84 81

330
84 87

330
82 84
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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Rindlisbacher Max

Gabler Armin

Furrer Hansruedi

Luchsinger Werner

Buechi Bruno

Kaufmann Carmen

Haner Helmut

Knutti Friedrich

Jud Guido

Birrer Marius

Beadini Numan

Brugger Erwin

Tobler Alfred

Klopotan Stjepan

1951V

1940SV

19458V

19448V

1960 S

1961 S

1944 SV

19418V

1942 SV

1947V

1964 S

1944 SV

1942 SV

1951V

Verein
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaftde

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen

Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Gallen, Polizeischitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschuitzengesellschaftde

St. Gallen, Polizeischitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Berneck, Schutzengesellschaft

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen
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78

79

71

83

80

68

63

78

71

70

72

79

73

64

Spg

LP
77

LP
78

LP
75

LP
78

LP
79

LP
84

LP
85

LP
66

LP
76

LP
82

LP
67

LP
67

LP
73

LP
61

Punkte
325
84 86

321
82 82

317
85 86

315
82 72

315
82 74

311
80 79

297
70 79

291
69 78

287
70 70

287
76 59

283
69 75

278
60 72

274
72 56

230
56 49
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